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Come funziona una tappa del Giro d’Italia?

 Percorso Giro d’Italia 2020

01 - BUDAPEST > BUDAPEST (crono)
02 - BUDAPEST > GYŐR
03 - SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR > NAGYKANIZSA
04 - MONREALE > AGRIGENTO
05 - ENNA > ETNA (Piano Provenzana)
06 - CATANIA > VILLAFRANCA TIRRENA
07 - MILETO > CAMIGLIATELLO SILANO
08 - CASTROVILLARI > BRINDISI
09 - GIOVINAZZO > VIESTE
10 - SAN SALVO > TORTORETO
11 - PORTO SANT’ELPIDIO > RIMINI
12 - CESENATICO > CESENATICO
13 - CERVIA > MONSELICE
14 - CONEGLIANO > VALDOBBIADENE (Prosecco Superiore Wine Stage) (crono)
15 - BASE AEREA RIVOLTO (Frecce Tricolori) > PIANCAVALLO
16 - UDINE > SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
17 - BASSANO DEL GRAPPA > MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO
18 - PINZOLO > LAGHI DI CANCANO (Parco Nazionale dello Stelvio)
19 - MORBEGNO > ASTI
20 - ALBA > SESTRIERE
21 - CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO > MILANO (crono)
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SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR  NAGYKANIZSA

BUDAPEST  GYŐR

BUDAPEST  BUDAPEST ITT

ENNA  ETNA (Piano Provenzana)

MILETO  CAMIGLIATELLO SILANO

GIOVINAZZO  VIESTE

MONREALE  AGRIGENTO

CATANIA  VILLAFRANCA TIRRENA

CASTROVILLARI  BRINDISI

SAN SALVO  TORTORETO LIDO

RIPOSO

PORTO SANT’ELPIDIO  RIMINI

CERVIA  MONSELICE

CESENATICO  CESENATICO

BASE AEREA RIVOLTO (Frecce Tricolori)  
PIANCAVALLO

BASSANO DEL GRAPPA  
MADONNA DI CAMPIGLIO

MORBEGNO  ASTI

CONEGLIANO  VALDOBBIADENE 
(Prosecco Superiore Wine Stage) ITT

UDINE  SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI

RIPOSO

PINZOLO  LAGHI DI CANCANO
(Parco Nazionale dello Stelvio)

ALBA  SESTRIERE

CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO  MILANO ITT

ARRIVO IN SALITA
DIFFICOLTÀ

TAPPA A CRONOMETRO
BASSA DIFFICOLTÀ ALTA DIFFICOLTÀ

MEDIA DIFFICOLTÀ

11 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 3

204 KM

10 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 2

195 KM

09 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 1

8,6 KM

13 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 5

150 KM

15 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 7

223 KM

17 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 9

198 KM

12 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 4

136 KM

14 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 6

138 KM

16 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 8

216 KM

19 MAGGIO 2020

18 MAGGIO 2020

TAPPA 10

212 KM

20 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 11

181 KM

22 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 13

190 KM

21 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 12

205 KM

24 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 15

183 KM

27 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 17

202 KM

29 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 19

251 KM

23 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 14

33,7 KM

26 MAGGIO 2020

25 MAGGIO 2020

TAPPA 16

228 KM

28 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 18

209 KM

30 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 20

200 KM

31 MAGGIO 2020TAPPA 21

16,5 KM
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